
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

94 

45 

111 

188 

176 

5 

132 

04 

31 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Name 

Scott Lanpher 

Christian Jones 

James B. Ray III 

Elise Lendrum 

Lauren Pawlika 

Breht Feigh 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:29.804 

1:31.329 

1:33.647 

1:33.755 

1:36.555 

1:42.002 

1:44.901 

1:45.951 

1:47.630 

Hometown 

The Villages FL 

Lincoln MA 

Upton MA 

Westerlo NY 

Oneida  NY 

Concord MA 

Region 

CFR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

CNY 

NER 

Member_ID 

702335 

747742 

301048 

713168 

699382 

760081 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Fiesta 

Acura Integra 

Subaru Impreza 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

SR1 Companies 

Compass 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

North Country Subaru 

Color 

White 

Black B-Spec 

Red 

White 

Red 

Yello 

Best Speed 

68.148 

67.010 

65.352 

65.277 

63.384 

59.999 

58.341 

57.763 

56.861 

In Lap 

7 

4 

7 

4 

5 

7 

5 

6 

5 

Diff 

1.525 

3.843 

3.951 

6.751 

12.198 

15.097 

16.147 

17.826 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/6/2025 9:04:05 AM 

Trevor Alexander Hermance, Divisional Timing and Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Event Lead 

John Santos, Chief Instructor 

SCCA New England Region, Sanction 25-CRE-64243 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

New England Region SCCA Midnight Madness 

Grp 1 64243 SCDA1.com Club Racing Experience 

Qualify Grp 1 SCDA1.com Club Racing Experience 64243 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:31:24 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/5/2025 10:30 


